

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).7057/2004

(From the judgement and order dated 26/08/2003 in CMWP No.30882/  
2003 of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

STATE OF U.P. &amp; ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

LADY PARSAN KAUR &amp; ANR.

Respondent(s)

(Office report for directions)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 8193 of 2007  
(Office report for directions)

Date: 30/04/2014 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIKRAMAJIT SEN  
(In Chambers)For Petitioner(s) Mr. Vinay Garg, Adv.  
Mr. Tanmay Agrawal, Adv.  
Mr. Upendra Mishra, Adv.  
  
Mr. Adarsh Upadhyay, Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr. Vishwajit Singh, Adv.  
  
Mrs Rachna Gupta, Adv  
  
Ms. Bharti Tyagi, Adv.  
Ms.Aparna Jha, Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E RIssue fresh notice to respondent no.2,  
returnable after eight weeks. As prayed for, dasti is  
allowed.Affidavit of service be filed before the next  
listing.(Naveen Kumar)  
Court Master[Sneh Lata Sharma]  
Court Master